Howden Town Council
Meeting Schedule May 2022 to April 2023

All meetings to be held in the Council Offices, 17 Bridgegate, Howden DN14
7AE (Unless otherwise instructed)

Town Council meetings will commence at 7pm

All Committee meetings will commence at 7:15pm (Unless directed otherwise by the
Chair of that Committee)

Please note dates are subject to change for operational purposes

Date Committee
Tue May 3rd 2022 Planning
Tue May 10t 2022 RAM

Tue May 17t 2022

Full Council (Annual
Meeting and Town

Meeting)
Tue June 7" 2022 Planning
Tue June 14t 2022 Amenities
Tue June 215t 2022 Full Council
Tue July 51 2022 Planning
Tue July 12t 2022 RAM
Wed July 20" 2022 Full Council
Tue August 2" 2022 Planning
Tue August 2"d 2022 P&G (7.45pm)
Tue August 91" 2022 Amenities
Tue August 23" 2022 Full Council
Tue Sept 6" 2022 Planning

Tue Sept 13" 2022

RAM *Now Full Council
incorporating RAM items

Tue Sept 20t 2022

Full Council *Brought
forward to Tue Sept 13t
2022 (see above)

Tue Oct 4™ 2022 Planning
Tue Oct 11" 2022 Amenities
Tue Oct 18" Full Council
Tue Nov 15t 2022 Planning
Tue Nov 8t 2022 RAM
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Tue Nov 15t 2022 Full Council
Monday Dec 5" 2022 Planning
Mon Dec 5t 2022 P&G (8pm)
Wed Dec 7t 2022 Amenities
Tue Dec 13th 2022 Full Council
Tue Jan 3 2023 Planning
Tue Jan 10 2023 RAM
Tue Jan 17t 2023 Full Council
Tue Feb 7t 2023 Planning
Wed Feb 8" 2023 Amenities
Tue Feb 14" 2023 Full Council
Tue March 7t 2023 Planning
Tue March 7t 2023 P&G (8pm)
Tue March 14" 2023 RAM
Tue March 215t 2023 Full Council
Tue April 41 2023 Planning
Wed April 51" 2023 Amenities
Tue April 25" 2023 Full Council

2|Page



